
 

2700 E Speedway Blvd.  

Tucson, AZ 85716/(520) 327-4791 

2025 School Calendar - Bolded dates are school closures 

Events are subject to change due to space availability   

Monday, May 12-16    Teacher Appreciation Week 

Tuesday, May 20    Mr. Nature Visits  

Monday, May 26    Memorial Day 

Tuesday, May 27    Summer Camp starts for ages 6+ 

 

Water Play Starts June (More details to come) 

Toddlers' Water Play on Wednesdays 

2’s Play on Thursdays 

3’s Water Play on Thursdays 

Pre-K’s Water Play on Tuesdays (alternating Sand Yard and Trike Yard 

 

Tuesday, June 10    Ms. Jessica’s Father’s Day Event 

Thursday, June 12    Ms. Kate’s Father’s Day Event 

Thursday, June 12    2’s Father’s Day Event in the Trike Yard  

Tuesday, June 17    Ms. Tysharra & Ms. Dejah Parent Teacher Conference  

Wednesday, June 18    Ms. Tysharra & Ms. Dejah Parent Teacher Conference  

Friday, June 20     Pre-K Lemonade Stand & Bake Sale 

Friday, July 4     4th of July  

Thursday, July 31    Teacher Training & In-Service Day  

Friday, August 1     Teacher Workday 

Monday, August 4    First Day of School  

Monday, September 1    Labor Day 

Monday, September 8-12   Scholastic Book Fair 

Monday, September 8    Grandparents Ice Cream Social  

Thursday, September 18    Meet the Teacher Night  

Friday, October 31    Halloween Parade on South Lawn @ 10 a.m. 

Thursday, November 13    Friendsgiving Potluck @ 5 p.m. 

Thursday-Friday, November 27 & 28  Thanksgiving Break 

Wednesday, December 17   Christmas Program @ 6 pm – School closes at 5 p.m.  

Thursday-Friday, December 25 & 26  Christmas Break 

Thursday, January 1, 2026   New Year’s Day 


